
Pearl Izumi Tour Series
Round 9 -- Peterborough

Individual Round Classification

Rank Bib Name Team Race Time

Laps 

Completed

1 2 Ed Clancy JLT Condor presented by Mavic 1:07:26.306 46

2 40 Steele Von Hoff NFTO Pro Cycling 1:07:26.699 46

3 14 Tobyn Horton Madison Genesis 1:07:26.897 46

4 72 Yanto Barker ONE Pro Cycling 1:07:27.022 46

5 65 David McGowan Pedal Heaven 1:07:28.060 46

6 24 Morgan Kneisky Team Raleigh - GAC 1:07:30.359 46

7 86 Chris Lawless Team WIGGINS 1:07:36.087 46

8 73 Marcin Bialoblocki ONE Pro Cycling 1:08:04.976 46

9 16 Mark McNally Madison Genesis 1:08:05.151 46

10 77 Jon Mould ONE Pro Cycling 1:08:05.230 46

11 41 Stephen Adams SportGrub Kuota 1:08:05.686 46

12 79 Peter Williams ONE Pro Cycling 1:08:05.803 46

13 42 Will Bjergfelt SportGrub Kuota 1:08:05.814 46

14 19 Tom Stewart Madison Genesis 1:08:05.904 46

15 20 Tom Scully Madison Genesis 1:08:06.109 46

16 76 Josh Hunt ONE Pro Cycling 1:08:06.240 46

17 60 Jack Pullar Velosure Starley Primal 1:08:06.402 46

18 11 Matt Cronshaw Madison Genesis 1:08:06.514 46

19 66 Alex Paton Pedal Heaven 1:08:06.769 46

20 3 Felix English JLT Condor presented by Mavic 1:08:06.992 46

21 47 Richard Hepworth SportGrub Kuota 1:08:07.038 46

22 10 Harry Tanfield JLT Condor presented by Mavic 1:08:07.290 46

23 27 Evan Oliphant Team Raleigh - GAC 1:08:07.340 46

24 25 Steve Lampier Team Raleigh - GAC 1:08:07.529 46

25 57 David Lines Velosure Starley Primal 1:08:07.724 46

26 29 Liam Stones Team Raleigh - GAC 1:08:07.932 46

27 26 Sam Lowe Team Raleigh - GAC 1:08:08.087 46

28 242 Will Golbourne Corley Cycles - Drops RT** 1:08:08.095 46

29 36 James Lowsley WilliamsNFTO Pro Cycling 1:08:08.268 46

30 62 Will Fox Pedal Heaven 1:08:08.354 46

31 64 Gruff Lewis Pedal Heaven 1:08:08.528 46

32 61 Lewis Atkins Pedal Heaven 1:08:08.706 46

33 58 Adria Moreno Sala Velosure Starley Primal 1:08:09.413 46

34 34 Rhys Lloyd NFTO Pro Cycling 1:08:10.401 46

35 89 Andrew Tennant Team WIGGINS 1:08:15.017 46

36 6 Kristian House JLT Condor presented by Mavic 1:08:34.285 46
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37 46 Adam Kenway SportGrub Kuota 1:03:42.118 42

38 55 James Gullen Velosure Starley Primal 1:03:42.126 42

39 43 Ryan Davis SportGrub Kuota 1:03:42.401 42

40 84 Owain Doull Team WIGGINS 1:03:51.091 42

41 83 Jon Dibben Team WIGGINS 1:03:51.161 42

42 244 Ed Palfreeman Corley Cycles - Drops RT** 1:03:51.577 40

43 85 Luc Hall Team WIGGINS 1:03:51.589 40

44 245 Matt Exley Corley Cycles - Drops RT** 1:03:43.844 39

45 241 Tim Allen Corley Cycles - Drops RT** 1:04:07.553 39

DNF 37 Zach May NFTO Pro Cycling 0:32:58.911 22

DNF 56 Jack Kirk Velosure Starley Primal 0:44:16.417 21

DNF 243 Mike Smith Corley Cycles - Drops RT** 0:02:22.276 1

DNS 1 Graham Briggs JLT Condor presented by Mavic

DNS 31 Dale Appleby NFTO Pro Cycling

Individual Round Classification (Adjusted Times for Team Competition)

Rank Bib Name Team Time

1 2 Ed Clancy JLT Condor presented by Mavic 1:07:26.306

2 40 Steele Von Hoff NFTO Pro Cycling 1:07:26.699

3 14 Tobyn Horton Madison Genesis 1:07:26.897

4 72 Yanto Barker ONE Pro Cycling 1:07:27.022

5 65 David McGowan Pedal Heaven 1:07:28.060

6 24 Morgan Kneisky Team Raleigh - GAC 1:07:30.359

7 86 Chris Lawless Team WIGGINS 1:07:36.087

8 73 Marcin Bialoblocki ONE Pro Cycling 1:08:04.976

9 16 Mark McNally Madison Genesis 1:08:05.151

10 77 Jon Mould ONE Pro Cycling 1:08:05.230

11 41 Stephen Adams SportGrub Kuota 1:08:05.686

12 79 Peter Williams ONE Pro Cycling 1:08:05.803

13 42 Will Bjergfelt SportGrub Kuota 1:08:05.814

14 19 Tom Stewart Madison Genesis 1:08:05.904

15 20 Tom Scully Madison Genesis 1:08:06.109

16 76 Josh Hunt ONE Pro Cycling 1:08:06.240

17 60 Jack Pullar Velosure Starley Primal 1:08:06.402

18 11 Matt Cronshaw Madison Genesis 1:08:06.514

19 66 Alex Paton Pedal Heaven 1:08:06.769

20 3 Felix English JLT Condor presented by Mavic 1:08:06.992

21 47 Richard Hepworth SportGrub Kuota 1:08:07.038

22 10 Harry Tanfield JLT Condor presented by Mavic 1:08:07.290

23 27 Evan Oliphant Team Raleigh - GAC 1:08:07.340

24 25 Steve Lampier Team Raleigh - GAC 1:08:07.529

25 57 David Lines Velosure Starley Primal 1:08:07.724

26 29 Liam Stones Team Raleigh - GAC 1:08:07.932



27 26 Sam Lowe Team Raleigh - GAC 1:08:08.087

28 242 Will Golbourne Corley Cycles - Drops RT** 1:08:08.095

29 36 James Lowsley WilliamsNFTO Pro Cycling 1:08:08.268

30 62 Will Fox Pedal Heaven 1:08:08.354

31 64 Gruff Lewis Pedal Heaven 1:08:08.528

32 61 Lewis Atkins Pedal Heaven 1:08:08.706

33 58 Adria Moreno Sala Velosure Starley Primal 1:08:09.413

34 34 Rhys Lloyd NFTO Pro Cycling 1:08:10.401

35 89 Andrew Tennant Team WIGGINS 1:08:15.017

36 6 Kristian House JLT Condor presented by Mavic 1:08:34.285

37 46 Adam Kenway SportGrub Kuota 1:09:46.129

38 55 James Gullen Velosure Starley Primal 1:09:46.138

39 43 Ryan Davis SportGrub Kuota 1:09:46.439

40 84 Owain Doull Team WIGGINS 1:09:55.957

41 83 Jon Dibben Team WIGGINS 1:09:56.033

42 244 Ed Palfreeman Corley Cycles - Drops RT** 1:13:26.314

43 85 Luc Hall Team WIGGINS 1:13:26.327

44 245 Matt Exley Corley Cycles - Drops RT** 1:15:10.175

45 241 Tim Allen Corley Cycles - Drops RT** 1:15:38.139

46 37 Zach May NFTO Pro Cycling 1:19:38.139

47 56 Jack Kirk Velosure Starley Primal 1:19:48.139

48 243 Mike Smith Corley Cycles - Drops RT** 1:23:08.139

49 1 Graham Briggs JLT Condor presented by Mavic 1:23:18.139

50 31 Dale Appleby NFTO Pro Cycling 1:23:18.139

Notes (where applicable)

Lapped riders have been given their race time, plus their own average lap time for every lap lost.

Non-finishers have been given the time of the slowest classified rider, plus a 10 second penalty

for every lap not completed.

Non-starters are processed as non-finishers.

Non-scoring guest teams are denoted thus **.


